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First Name

1 Dave
2 Ray

3 Carol
4 John

5 Patrica Louise

6 Sandy
7 Lois
8 Vicki
8 Melody
9 John
10 John C
11 Michael
12 Lucinda
13 Heidi
14 Gerald
15 Geraldine
16 Saundra
17 Colleen Sue
18 Robert
19 Howard
20 Jim
21 Beverlea
22 Chris
23 David
24 Gary
25 Larry W.
26 Gary
27 Thomas
28 Terry Lee
29 Bob
30 Dick
31 Betty
32 Dee
33 Roger
34 Herbert Roy
35 Sharon
36 Sylvester
37 Bill
38 Rosemary
39 Jan
40 Joe
41 Donald
42 Jay
43 David

February 11, 2023
Last Name

Alldritt
Angwin
Axton-Moody
Bailey

Bainum Hannaford

Ball Denner
Beadles Smith
Beagle Mourer

Beaubien Johnson

Besco
Bessant
Best

Best Radig Piland

Billinger Cook
Black

Black Kinnard
Boaz Taylor
Boggs
Bohling
Brainerd
Brammer
Brandon
Brasfield
Brehm

Brill

Bryan

Byrd

Calhoun
Calvin Steele
Campbell
Carlock
Carroll Howard
Clark Sorsabel
Clawson
Coffman
Cone Neal
Conley
Coombs
Cooper Ball
Corzatt
Cowan
Cowgill

Cox
Craycraft

Date of Death

6/5/2008
11/2/1997
10/19/2015
7/24/2004
9/5/2012
2/13/2004
6/14/2002
10/21/1965
2/17/1972
4/30/2014
10/27/2022
5/10/1979
2/5/2008
10/17/2015
10/1/2016
11/29/1980
1/24/2016
9/24/2022
5/27/2022
6/22/2021
8/10/2009
6/27/2006
11/4/2008
12/1/1999
11/9/2012
8/29/2021
2/14/1966
8/1/2000
10/15/1984
2014
11/5/1992
4/1/2020
12/20/2017
6/17/2005
10/?/2021
2/21/1995
12/12/2007
8/8/1998
4/3/2017
12/3/2011
4/3/2021
1/1/2021
6/15/2000
12/9/2016



44 Ron
45 Jim

46 Bob
47 Judy
48 Earl
49 larry
50 Jane
51 Jim

52 Ann
53 Wanda
54 David
55 Robert
56 Richard
57 Dale
58 Carol
59 Jack
60 Carol
61 Jerry
62 Bruce
63 Fred
64 Sharon

65 Georgeann

66 Marie
67 Marilyn
68 Lucie
69 Alice
70 Nancy
71 Mike
72 Bob

73 Willa
74 Ralph

75 Josephine

76 Ron

77 Jack
78 Eugene
79 Mike
80 James
81 Ray Lee
82 Will

83 Janet
84 Cordia
85 John
86 Fayetta
87 Chet
88 Kathy
89 Daniel
90 John

Cuda
Cunningham
Curry

Dalke Harrison
Dalrymple
Dalton

Darrah Gates
Davidson

Davies Farrell
Diggs

Divoky

Dodson, Jr.
Dolloff, Jr.
Dumas

Duncan VanOrden
Dunham
Dunham McDermott
Elliott

Ellis

Fairbanks

Feris Ehrsam
Ferris Workman
Fisher Wilson
Fletcher Verdier
Florence

Foster

Froelich
Gardner

George

Gisick Schultz
Goff

Gonzaque Wilson
Gooden

Graham

Graven

Grier

Griffin
Grindstaff
Grundeman
Haines Young
Halsted Pearman
Hamilton
Hamilton Woods
Harris

Harris Adams
Helmuth
Herrington

4/21/2019
11/9/2000
1/24/2022
7/25/2015
7/22/2007
6/21/2018
10/3/2020
6/16/1996
12/18/2019
4/19/2003
2/4/2012
8/15/2018
2/22/2023
12/31/2008
12/25/2015
2/5/2020
7/15/1992
5/9/1997
5/2/2018
11/16/1999
3/15/2018
1/15/2007
5/3/2007
3/5/1996
3/10/2017
7/23/1997
10/18/1999
4/15/2005
8/20/2014
12/10/1995
8/9/2009
4/2/2002
2/14/2010
3/14/2015
8/3/2004
8/11/1998
2/19/2004
11/9/1999
10/23/1999
12/20/2007
10/4/2013
8/1/2020
9/19/2014
6/18/2010
8/22/2018
4/11/2016
2/2/2008



91 Brett
92 Ron

93 Bill

94 Colleen
95 Donna June
96 Harold
97 Sheryle
98 Betty
99 Jack
100 Kent
101 James
102 Paula
103 Betty
104 Shirley
105 Monte
106 Presley (Rocky)
107 Flora
108 Alfred
109 Jerry
110 Ron
111 Shirley
112 Richard
113 Carol
114 Bill
115 Bob
116 Pau
117 Kathy
118 Phil
119 Ann
120 Andrew
121 val
122 Chuck
123 John
124 Mary
125 Greg
126 Margo
127 Bob
128 Sue
129 David
130 Genevieve
131 Richard
132 Virgil
133 Guy
134 Virginia
135 Richard
136 Cindy
137 Janie

Hesser

Hillig

Hooten

Horner Hall
Houtz Berman
Hubbart
Hutcherson Davis
Huyett Carr
Ingram

James

Jenkins

Jennings Johnson
Jenson Hottel
Jerczewsky Holliday
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson Helmuth
Jones

Jones

Joseph
Jurczewsky Holliday
Kelley

Kendall Dalton
Kennedy

Kinzy

Kitch

Knee

Knighton

Knorr Addison
Lambert
Lankford
Lawrence

Lee

Lohrenz Fox
Long

Looney Watkins
Lorenz

Lowrance Mendenhall

Lymer

Lyon

Maninger
Marsole
Mayberry
Mayhew
McCarther
McCullough Wells
McDougald

1/22/2022
1/21/1985
9/18/2020
7/7/2012
2002
2/5/2012
1/18/1987
12/26/2018
12/1/2020
2/4/1998
1984
1/27/2015
5/2/2020
July 1984
4/7/2003
9/20/1993
5/29/2014

3/31/2013
1984
6/6/1905
7/13/1965
12/22/1986
11/29/2010
3/2/2021
3/12/2014
3/10/2022
2/11/2022
4/26/2016
4/18/2017
4/4/2022
7/24/2014
11/2/1999
4/15/2020
4/21/2001
10/19/2022
7/22/2009
10/7/1990
10/16/2012
1/?/2018
11/27/2020
11/8/2014
11/5/2000
1/?/2019
1/14/1997
12/26/1999
2/10/2014



138 Gary
139 Sharon
140 Pete
141 David
142 Larry
143 Dave
144 Bill

145 Rick

146 Thomas Lee
147 Richard
148 Robert
149 Geri

150 Willie
151 Ramona June
152 Joe N.
153 Dick

154 Glenda
155 Duane
156 Lynn
157 William A.
158 William M.
159 Lea

160 Lowell
161 Ron

162 Ken

163 Vesta
164 Sally
165 Doug
166 Vicki
167 Ronald
168 Jim

169 Patty
170 Lynn
171 Mike
172 Suzanne
173 Barbara
174 Ray

175 Myrna
176 Nancy
177 Maynard
178 Kent
179 Richard
180 Janet
181 Jim

182 Richard
183 Linda
184 Wayne

Means

Medlin

Meeds

Melby

Milburn

Miller

Millis
Mittelstadt
Moore
Morrison
Mourning
Mudd Tribue
Mueller
Murrell Johnson
Myers

Neal

Nell Ratliff
Nelson

Nelson

Nelson

Nelson
Newman Kathol Jordan
Nicholson
Opperman
Palmer
Patterson Lee
Paup Long
Peltier

Pettit Foss
Phillips

Pickett

Pierce Fisher
Pinkerton
Porter

Porter King
Pumpelly Chrissie
Putnam
Ralston Bennett
Ramsey Norris
Reid

Robinson
Rouse

Salmon Parrish
Schiefelbein
Schrieder

Seay Shue
Sellers

2/10/1993
6/28/2015
42916

February 2014

12/21/2019
8/24/2010
4/24/1996
7/22/2010
8/4/2015
10/31/2003
3/17/2007
7/16/1999
12/20/2014
1/15/2020
5/15/2014
2/24/2003
2/26/2020
1/21/2015
1/11/2007
4/27/2018
2/19/1968
11/8/2015
2/10/2014
6/10/1994
3/1/2003
9/27/2012
7/13/2000
3/29/1999
5/4/2007
10/26/1994
1/3/2007
12/8/2007
9/3/2010
4/29/2010
7/25/2017
5/14/2003
2/25/2020
9/7/2019
6/18/2021
2/28/2020
12/13/2012
11/9/2005
10/28/2017
11/19/2020
12/3/2021
5/25/2020
10/6/2021



185 Bill

186 Dan
188 Janice
189 Marla
190 Nancy Jan
191 Phillip
192 Joyce
193 Garry
194 Gerald
195 Rick
196 Mike
197 Kay
198 Rick
199 Larry
200 Jim
201 Stanley
202 Carol
203 Kent
204 Joan
205 Gerry
206 Gary
207 Elmer
208 Charles
209 Gerald
210 Bob
211 Carolyn
212 Wesley
213 Howard
214 Bob
215 Gary
216 Reyn
217 Beverly
218 Jerry
219 Charles
220 Dolores
221 Rebecca (Becky)
222 Jane
223 John
224 Charlotte
225 Guila
226 Patricia
227 Richad
228

229

Shelton

Sickbert

Siemer Hurst
Skiles Schwiethale
Smith Hubbart
Stevens

Stevens Fugitt
Stoneberger
Stuckey

Sullivan
Thompson
Threlfell Pyron
Townley

Train

Unger
Vannerson
VanOrden
Vickery
Wadsack McPherson
Wages Woodward
Wagner

Walker

Wall

Walters

Ware

Wasson Sidman
Welborn

Welch

Wells

West

White

White Kimminau
Wilcox

Williams
Williams Allen
Williamson Andrews
Windsor Just
Wright

York Holt

Young Ricks
Huston Lindell
Schneider

Deceased

10/19/2016
5/25/2001
9/3/2016
5/8/2020
2/26/2000
12/1/1963
12/10/1987
4/30/2006
2/24/2020
2/21/1988
6/22/2012
4/25/2018
9/30/2010
8/25/2013
8/31/1990
6/18/1996
12/25/2015
6/1/2011
8/13/1977
7/15/2020
8/4/2018
3/27/2020
3/19/2001
2/8/2005
10/2/2009
1/4/2005
6/14/2021
4/16/2012
3/9/2020
4/27/1996
10/29/1964
9/7/2004
9/21/2009
9/14/2000
8/8/2000
12/18/2022
4/20/2018
11/17/2013
7/24/2000
06/?/18
2/3/2023
12/3/2021

227



	Sheet1

